The multifunctional Excel Electronic Pipettes can be used
for standard and reverse pipetting as well as multiple
and sequential dispensing, mixing of samples and serial
dilutions.  Functions are easily programmed with one
hand using the well positioned display and keypad.
Excellent accuracy and reproducibility are guaranteed
by the fully motorized piston drive and auto-calibration
function.

t
es
Ordering Information
SBP200-10* Excel Electronic Pipette, 0.5 - 10 µl, single channel, with charger, 120V
SBP200-20* Excel Electronic Pipette, 2 - 20 µl, single channel, with charger, 120V
SBP200-200* Excel Electronic Pipette, 10 - 200 µl, single channel, with charger, 120V
SBP200-1200* Excel Electronic Pipette, 100 - 1200 µl, single channel, with charger, 120V
SBP212-BAT Extra Lithium-ion battery, for all voltages
SBP212-CS1 Optional charger set w/charger, charging adapter, extra battery, 120V
SBP212-CS2 Optional charger set w/charger, charging adapter, extra battery, 230V, European plug
SBP212-CS3 Optional charger set w/charger, charging adapter, extra battery, 230V, UK plug
SBP212-CS4 Optional charger set w/charger, charging adapter, extra battery, 230V, Australian plug
SBP200-SC Shelf clip for Excel Electronic Pipette, holds 1
SBP200-S3 Acrylic stand for Excel Electronic Pipette holds 3
*230V units available.  Please add -EU to catalog number for EU power cord, -UK for UK power cord and -AU for AU power cord.
8
SelectSelect